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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Adleta, Inc. Garry Colemangcoleman@adletaconstruction.com

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Bid Clerk Dan Jacksongovbids@bidclerk.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Chagrin Valley Engineering, Ltd John Woodwardwoodard@cvelimited.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. Kevin Powerdjpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Whit Wardellestimators@cgclist.com

Construction Journal Dan Streenaniel.Streen@ConstructionJournal.co

Construction Journal Ted Blaicherted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Decker Construction Company Jon Ewertjewert@deckerconstruction.com

DODGE Data & Analytics Elaine Wilsonelaine.wilson@mhfi.com

George J. Igel & Company, Inc. Matthew Checkmatt.check@igelco.com

ISQFT Jenae CoulterJcoulter@isqft.com

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. Adam Ranckjlarose@jranck.com

Jess Construction Inc. Derick Bendicksonjessconst1@gmail.com

Jess Howard Laura Snyderlauras@jesshoward.com

Kwest Group Jon Gehlejongehle@kwestgroup.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Nov 18, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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Shelly & Sands, Inc. Jeff Schultzj.schultz@shellyandsands.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Corey Strawsercstrawser@strawserpaving.com

Trucco Construction Company Joel Cochranjoel.cochran@truccoconstruction.com

US Utility Contractor Company, Inc. Don Taylordtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Nov 18, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 3  
to the contract for 

 
FRANTZ ROAD UTILITY BURIAL 

11-021-CIP 
Bid Date:  November 20, 2014 

 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the 
contract documents for this project: 
 
CONSTRUCION DRAWINGS 

Sheet 27 of 33 

MAINTAINANCE OF TRAFFIC DETAILS 

Add note:   

FOR THE UTILITY CROSSINGS AT PAUL BLAZER PARKWAY AND METRO PLACE SOUTH, THE 
CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT A DETOUR PLAN TO THE CITY OF DUBLIN FOR REVIEW AND 
APPROVAL A MINIMUM OF 3 WEEKS PRIOR TO CLOSURE.  THE PLAN MUST MEET THE 
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS OF FIGURE 6H-8 OF THE OMUTCD.   

SECTION 2 - BIDDING FORMS 

Addendum No. 1 revised the Bid Schedule Sheets 27-1 through Sheets 27-3 and they are dated 
November 17, 2014.  This is the correct date.  Disregard the November 14, 2014 date reference 
in Addendum No. 1.   

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 
 

 
Addendum Approved By:  
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE  11-18-2014 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer     Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
Terminus for Addendum No. 3 

Certification by Bidder 
 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 3 and submit with his proposal as 
evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
   
       
Signed:        Date:     
 
Company:             


